
 
LADIES TRI AM OPEN 

SUNDAY 3RD AUGUST 2025 

PRIZEWINNERS 
 NAME HCP POINTS VOUCHER 

WINNERS TRICIA CHILLAS (STIRLING) 
SHELAGH QUINN (STIRLING) 

LESLEY CAMPBELL (STIRLING) 

13 
15 
12 

 
81 

£60.00 
£60.00 
£60.00 

2 SHEILA DURWARD (DUNBLANE NEW) 
LESLEY BLAIR (DUNBLANE NEW) 

JANICE STEWART (DUNBLANE NEW) 

21 
27 
28 

 
78 BIH 

£50.00 
£50.00 
£50.00 

3 ELSPETH KENT (DUNBLANE NEW) 
JAN HIGGINS (DUNBLANE NEW) 

MONICA CESSFORD (DUNBLANE NEW) 

27 
27 
27 

 
78 

£45.00 
£45.00 
£45.00 

4 ELSPETH MULHOLLAND (HILTON PARK) 
SHEILA STEELE (HILTON PARK) 

JOAN SHANKLAND (HILTON PARK) 

14 
9 

24 

 
75BIH 

£40.00 
£40.00 
£40.00 

5 JILL MONTGOMERY (DUNBLANE NEW) 
SHEILA WEST (DUNBRACKEN) 
FRAN STIRK (DUNBRACKEN) 

21 
25 
26 

 
75 

£35.00 
£35.00 
£35.00 

6 CHRISTINE DREW (TULLIALLAN) 
MARGARET TORRANCE (TULLIALLAN) 

ANNE DOUGAN (TULLIALLAN) 

34 
32 
17 

 
74BIH 

£30.00 
£30.00 
£30.00 

LONGEST 
DRIVE 

JEN MARSHALL (DUNBLANE NEW) 
SHEILA WEST (DUNBRACKEN) 

Div 1 
Div 2 

 £25.00 
£25.00 

NEAREST 
the PIN 

LESLEY CAMPBELL (STIRLING) 
ADRIENNE SHEPHERD (DUNBLANE NEW) 

Div 1 
Div 2 

 £25.00 
£25.00 

 


